2087 Deer Park Avenue
Deer Park, NY 11729
Tel: 631-992-6401

Fax: 631-992-6402

150 East Sunrise Hwy
Lindenhurst, NY 11757
Tel: 631-225-7200
Fax: 631-225-9550

763 Larkfield Road
Commack, NY 11725
Tel: 631-489-5000
Fax: 631-858-1990

759 Montauk Highway
West Islip, NY 11795
Tel: 631-669-1103
Fax: 631-669-4824

160 Brentwood Road
Bay Shore, NY 11706
Tel: 631-666-7040
Fax: 631-666-9168

1018 Suffolk Ave
Brentwood, NY 11717
Tel: 631-444-5544
Fax: 631-292-6814

987 W. Jericho Tpke
Smithtown WEST, NY 11787
Tel: 631-992-6437

Fax: 631-864-9104

80 Maple Avenue
Smithtown EAST, NY 11787
Tel: 631-265-5777

Fax: 631-265-5797

Stony Brook Medical Park
2500 Nesconset Highway
Stony Brook, NY 11790
Tel: 631-751-2900

Fax: 631-751-2051

220 Belle Mead Road
East Setauket, NY 11733
Tel: 631-444-5544

Fax: 631-444-55991

4 Medical Drive

Port Jeff Stn, NY 11776
Tel: 631-444-5544
Fax: 631-751-2051

North Ocean Plaza

1729 North Ocean Avenue
Medford, NY 11763

Tel: 631-289-4800

Fax: 631- 289-3826

347 Middle Country Rd
Coram, NY 11727
Tel: 631-992-6437
Fax 631-992-6404

5650 Sunrise Hwy
Sayville, NY 11782
Tel: 631-265-9645
Fax 631-265-5589

285 Sills Road
Patchogue, NY 11772
Tel: 631-870-8940
Fax 631-870-8941

801 Montauk Hwy
Shirley, NY 11967
Tel: 631-205-0800
Fax: 631-292-6812

680 Old Country Road
Plainview, NY 11803
Tel: 516-681-8400
Fax: 516-433-7201

126 Hicksville Road
Massapequa, NY 11758
Tel: 516-798-4242

Fax: 516-797-3509

ZWANGER-PESIRI
RADIOLOGY ®631-444-5544 @zprad.com

STONY BROOK SURGICAL

ASSOCIATES, PC

Patient:

D.O.B.

Authorization#:

M,R.N:

Date:

Clinical Hx:

[ STAT READING

[JREQUEST SPECIFIC MD TO READ/PERFORM STUDY

(@)
PATIENTS: TAKE A CELL PHONE PHOTO OF THIS FORM AND TEXT OR EMAIL IT TO RX@ZPRAD.COM

MRI: Magnetic Resonance Imaging
OWith and without Gadolinium contrast
OWithout Gadolinium contrast

0O Neck
O Chest
O 1AC
O Orbits
O Brain
O Cervical Spine
O Abdomen
0O MRA

OHead

O Neck

Side (circle): Right Left Bilateral

O Other:

ALL STUDIES
MUST BE

PERFORMED
ONA3TMRI

Bone Densitometry
O Spine, Hip, and Forearm
O Spine and Hip

Ultrasound
U Thyroid

U Lateral neck- Levels I, 1, 1,1V, and V
[ circle side: Right Left Bilateral

O Kidneys
Other:

CT: Computed Spiral Tomography
O With L.V. Contrast
O Without LV. Contrast
O BUN/Creatinine
O Done @ SBUH lab Outside Lab
O Not necessary

O Neck-soft tissue
O Larynx
O Thyroid
O Chest
O Sinuses
OWith landmark protocol
U Orbits
O Temporal bones
U Cervical spine
U Brain
U Dental CT scan
0 Abdomen only
O Pelvis only
O Abdomen and Pelvis
0 3D reconstruction
U Other:

Other Studies
O Esophagram
O Chest X-ray (PA and Lateral)
O Mandible series

U 6 ft Caldwell facial bone x-ray

Other

Notes

CT Angiogram

U Head*

O Neck

*requires additional authorization

ICD-10 codes
O Cancer- Oral cavity
O Cancer- larynx
O Cancer- hypopharynx
O Cancer- nasopharynx
O Cancer- salivary gland
O Skin cancer, unspec.
O Melanoma- face
O Melanoma- scalp/neck
O Metastatic lymph node

head/neck

O Cancer Thyroid
O Thyroid nodule/goiter
O Hyperparathyroidism
O Osteoporosis

O Swelling/mass neck/face
O Lymphadenopathy

O Neck pain-oropharynx

O Cellulitis/ abscess neck

O Disease of salivary glands
O Paraganglioma

O Vocal cord paralysis

O Dysphagia

O Sore Throat

O Sinusitis

O Epistaxis

0 Nasal polyp

O CSF rhinorrhea
0O Headache

O Dizziness

O Hearing loss- conductive
O Hearing loss- sensorineur
O Cholesteatoma

O Otorrhea

O Facial Paralysis

O Decreased vision
O Diplopia
U Exophthalmos

OFacial fracture
OOther

C06.9
@29
139
a9
C08.9
C44.90
(4330
C434
C77.0

C73
E04.1
E21.3
M81.0

R22.1
R59.9
M54.2
L03.221
K11.9
D44.7
J38.00
R22.9
R07.0

J34.89
R04.0
J339
G96.0
R51

R42
H90.2
H90.5
H71.9
H92.10
G51.0

H54.7
H53.2
H05.20

502.92XA

UNIVERSITY PHYSICIANS @ STONY BROOK - STONY BROOK SURGICAL ASSOCIATES, PC

FAX: 631.444.4189 - TEL: 631.444.4121 PHYSICIAN SIGNATURE (REQ):

[ Sidrah M. Ahmad, M.D. [ Keith Chadwick, M.D. [ Lukasz Czerwonka, M.D. [ Sonya Marcus, M.D.
[0 Ghassan J. Samara, M.D., FA.C.S. [ David Schessel, M.D., PhD [ Huseyin Isildak, M.D.
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987 WEST JERICHO TPKE
SMITHTOWN WEST 11787

326 WALT WHITMAN RD
HUNTINGTON 11746

Fax: (631) 864-9104

763 _|>m_A_u_m_|U RD
COMMACK 11725
Fax: (631) 858-1990

Fax: (631) 992-6406

East zeeum_“\

680 OLD COUNTRY RD |,
PLAINVIEW 11803
Fax: (516) 433-7201

DEER PARK 11729
Fax: (631) 992-6402'

w.§_§£
++126'HICKSVILLE _»U

L

625 ROCKAWAY TPKE |
LAWRENCE 11559
Fax: (516) 288-3077

150 E. SUNRISE I<<< ]

STONY BROOK MEDICAL PARK
2500 NESCONSET HWY, BLDG#15
STONY BROOK 11790
Fax: (631) .a_ -2051

\ | -Porg_lef
80 MAPLE AVE

SMITHTOWN EAST 11787
Fax: (631) 265-5797

220 BELLE MEAD RD

4 MEDICAL DRIVE
PORT JEFFERSON STN 11776
Fax: (631)'992-6469

%/s. NORTH OCEAN PLAZA |
= 1729 N. OCEAN AVE

'« MEDFORD 11763
F!.a_ Islip

w

1018 SUFFOLK AVE
BRENTWOOD 11717
Fax: (631) 292-6814 ||

#5650 SUNRISE HWY

SAYVILLE 11782
Fax: (631) 265-5589

T
BAY SHORE 11706
Fax: (631) 666-9168

759 MONTAUK HWY
WEST ISLIP 11795

| LINDENHURST 11757 |
| Fax: (631)225-9550

ZWANGER-PESIRI

RADIOLOGY

Fax: (631) 669-4824
oL 5 piieel)

T:(631) 444-5544
F: (631) 930-9446 zprad.com

347 MIDDLE COUNTRY RD"
CORAM 11727
Fax: (631) 992-6404

'801 MONTAUK HWY
SHIRLEY 11967

BROOKHAVEN PROF. PARK
285 SILLS RD, BLDG#15
PATCHOGUE 11772
Fax: (631) 870-8941




